VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ERODE - 638 052.
MMYEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERIR
Academic Schedule - Even Semester (2018 - 2019)

"DECEMBER 2018" "JANUARY 2019" "FEBRUARY 2019" "MARCH 2019"
CWD | DAY| DATE ACTIVITY CWD | DAY|. DATE ACTIVITY CWD | DAY DATE ACTIVITY CWD | DAY| DATE ACTIVITY
Sat | 1-Dec-18 Tue | 1-Jan-19 | New:Year -Holiday:: | 33 Fri | 1-Feb-19 CAT-1 Results 57 | Fri | 1-Mar-19
Sun | 2-Dec-18 Holiday 12 || Wed | 2-Jan-19 34 Sat..| 2-Feb-19 | Industrial Visit-16MEGB 58 Sat 1 2-Mar-19 Symposium
Mon | 3-Dec-18 13 | Thu | 3-Jan-19 - Sun | 3-Feb-19 | " 7 Holiday Sun | 3-Mar-19 Holiday
Tue | 4-Dec-18 14 | Fri | 4-Jan-19 35 Mon | 4-Feb-19 CCM 2 - MECO0B8A 59 | Mon| 4-Mar-19 CCM 3 - MECO08A
Wed | 5-Dec-18 15 Sat | 5-Jan-19 36 Tue | 5-Feb-19 CCM 2 - MECOSB 60 Tue i 5-Mar-19 CCM 3 - MECO08B
Thu | 6-Dec-18 - Sun | 6-Jan-19 |** =) fHoliday i iidfl 87 Wed-{ 6-Feb-19 CCM 2 - IGMEGA 81 | Wedq] 6-Mar-19 CCM 3 - 1IGMEGA
Fri | 7-Dec-18 16 | Mon | 7-Jan-19 38 Thu | 7-Feb-19 CCM 2 - 1IGME6B 62 | Thu | 7-Mar-19 CCM 3 - 16ME6B
Sat | 8-Dec-18 17 | Tue | 8-Jan-19 39 Fri | 8-Feb-19 CCM 2 - 1TME4A 63 Fri | 8-Mar-19 CCM 3 - 1TME4A
Sun | 9-Dec-18 . Holiday : i+ 18 || Wed{ 9-dJan-19 40 Sat .| 9-Feb-19 Sat | 9-Mar-19 Holiday
Mon | 10-Dec-18 19 | Thu |10-Jan-19 Sun | 10-Feb-19 Sun | 10-Mar-19 Holiday
3 Tue | 11-Dec-18 20 Fri | 11-Jan-19| SAE- Tier II activity 41 Mon | 11-Feb-19 64 | Mon | 11-Mar-19 CCM 3 - 17ME4B
- | Wed | 12-Dec-18 21 | Sat {12-Jan-19 I 42 | Tue | 12-Feb-19 65 | Tue | 12-Mar 19
- | Thu [ 13-Dec18 Sun |13-Jan-19[8: 0000 43 | Wed-| 13-Feb-19_ 66 | Wed-| 13-Mar-19
3 Fri | 14-Dec-18 Mon | 14-Jan-19[: 44 Thu | 14-Feb-19 67 | Thu | 14-Mar-19
s Sat | 15-Dec-18 Tue | 15-Jan-19 45 Fri | 15-Feb-19 68 Fri | 15-Mar-19
3 Sun | 16-Dec-18 [* - Holiday s =% - | Wed | 16-Jan-19|" " Pongal‘Holiday: 46 Sat | 16-Feb-19 69 | Sat | 16-Mar-19
1 Mon | 17-Dec-18| Reopening-IV,VI&VIII Sem Thu | 17-Jan-19 P 11-Holi Sun | 17-Feb-19 ; : Sun | 17-Mar-19 : Holiday
2 Tue | 18-Dec-18 22 Fri |18-Jan-19| 47 | Mon | 18-Feb-19 SAE-Workshop 70 | Mon | 18-Mar-19 TAT/CAT- 3
3 Wed | 19-Dec-18] 23 Sat-{ 19-Jan-19 48 Tue | 19-Feb-19 71 Tue | 19-Mar-19 IAT/CAT- 3
! £ e . i i CAT-3
4 | Thu |20-Dec-18 Sun | 20-Jan-19 49 | Wed | 20-Feb-19 . 7% | Wedq 20-Mar19 IAT 3 Results
5 Fri |21-Dec-18 CCM 1 - IGMEGA 24 | Mon |21-Jan-19 50 Thu | 21-Feb-19 IAT/CAT- 2 . 73 Thu | 21-Mar-19
o SRR o . e ) A PR ) CAT-3 Results
Sat |22-Dec-18 Hol}dafy s 25 | Tue |22-Jan-19 _ 51 Fri | 22-Feb-19 IAT/CAT- 2 74 Fri | 22-Mar-19 Last Working Day (AU)
s o CAT-2 FAME & SAE-Valedictory .
23-Dec-18| -Jan-19| FAME-Work 52 -Feb- - 23-Mar- :
Sun | 23-Dec-18 Ho_hday : 26 | Wed {23-Jan-19 1E-Workshop Sat | 23-Feb-19 _IAT 9 Results Sat | 23-Mar-19 Holidav
6 | Mon |24-Dec-18 CCM 1 - 1I6MEGB 27 | Thu |24-Jan-19 ) 3 Sun | 24-Feb-19 | 1 Holiday & - | Sun | 24-Mar-19 Holiday
Tue |25Dec-18| ~ Christmas-Holiday = | 28 | Fri |25-Jan19 53 | Mon | 25-Feb-19 CAT"2 Results 75 | Mon | 265-Mar-1g| ~ Remedial Test (utonomous
) : i __ AU Practical Exams Starts
7 | Wed |26-Dec-18{ CCM 1 - MECO08A & 8B Sat-} 26-Jan-19 | Republic day-Holiday || 54 | Tue | 26-Feb-19 76 | Tue | 26-Mar-19 Remedial Test
8 Thu 27':I)EC‘18 CCM 1- 17TME4A Sun | 27-Jan-19| 7 < % Holiday =2 "] 55 Wed | 27-Feb-19 77 | Wed-| 27-Mar-19 Remedial Test
9 Fri |28-Dec-18] FAME-Guest Lecture 29 | Mon |28-Jan-19 IAT/CAT- 1 56 Thu | 28-Feb-19 78 | Thu | 28-Mar-19 Model Practical Exam
10 Sat [29-Dec-18 CCM 1 - 17ME4B 30 || Tue |29-Jan-19 IAT/CAT- 1 79 Fri | 29-Mar-19 Model Practical Exam
Dec- : ' -Jan- CAT- 1 . Model Practical Exam
Sun | 39-Dec-18 Holiday 31 | Wed |30-Jan-19 IAT 1 Results _ 80, | Sat’}30:Mar18 Last Instructional Day{Auto)
11 | Mon |31-Dec-18 32 || Thu |31-Jan-19 S Sun | 31-Mar-19 Holiday
11 |No. of working days in the particular month 21 [No. of working days in the particular month Q’L,. No. of working days in the particular month &y |No. of working days in the particular month

CWD - Cumulative Working Days
April 1-5 - AU Semester Pratical Exam

&

Co-ordinator

CCM - Class Committee Meeting
April 8 - AU Theory Exams Starts
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IAT- Internal Assesment Test (VIII SEM)
April 15 - Autonomous Theory Exams starts

CAT - Continous Assesment Test (IV & VI SEM)
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